
Organization First Name Last Name Email

Is your firm a 
certified 
Disadvantaged 
Business 
Enterprise?

Is your firm 
a certified 
Small 
Business 
Enterprise? What is your firm's area of expertise?

Are you 
interested to be a 
prime or 
subconsultant?

AAES Inc Atif Ammar Atif@aaescorp.com Yes Yes Engineering and PM/CM Prime or Sub
ABA Global Inc. Sam Barjoud sambarjoud@gmail.com Yes Yes Construction Management Prime
Alpha CM Dave Latona dlatona@alphacminc.com No Yes Construction Management Services Subconsultant
ANCHOR Erin Hanigan erin@teamanchor.com Yes Yes CM/Inspection Subconsultant
ANCHOR Fernando Bravo fernando@teamanchor.com Yes Yes Construction Management and Inspections Prime or Sub
Apex CM Javad Mirsaidi javad@javad.us Yes Yes Apadana Engineering,  Inc. Subconsultant

Arup Marjan Gholamalipour marjan.gholamalipour@arup.com No No
We specialize in providing design,  advisory,  and project and program 
management services including design and construction management Prime or Sub

Arup Andrea Diaz andrea.diaz@arup.com No No
Design,  advisory services,  construction management,  project and 
program management. Yes

Azad Engineering Gretchen Harrigan gretchen@azadeng.com Yes Yes Construction and Project Management Prime or Sub
AZAD Engineering Mahsa Azad mahsa@azadeng.com Yes Yes Construction Management and Program Management Subconsultant 
Bradac Co Amy Bradac amy@bradac.co No Yes construction project management Subconsultant
C M Pros Cristina Feraren Cristina.feraren@yahoo.com No Yes Construction Management Prime or Sub
C M Pros Cristina Feraren Cristina.feraren@cmprosinc.com No Yes Construction Management Undecided
C M Pros Samir Messiah sam.messiah@cmprosinc.com No Yes Transportation Construction Management Prime
Cole Management and Engineering Jim Reid jreid@cole-mgtandeng.com No Yes Program,  Project,  and Construction Management Prime
Consor PMCM Anthony Lamb anthony.lamb@consorpmcm.com No No Project and Construction Management Unknown

Construction Management West,  Inc. Lionel Recio lionel@cmwest.com Yes Yes
Project planning,  project management,  construction management,  
peer reviews,  cost estimating,  scheduling and claims analysis Subconsultant

Dabri,  Inc. Ajay Singh ajay@dabri.co Yes Yes PMCM Undecided 
Dabri,  Inc. Ajay Singh ajay@dabri.com Yes Yes PM/CM & Inspection Services Undecided 
Dabri,  Inc. Emily Khin business@dabri.com Yes Yes Cost Estimating,  Scheduling,  Office Engineering,  Inspection Prime or Sub
David Engineering LLC Shawn Coleman scoleman@davidengcorp.com Yes Yes Construction Management,  Construction Inspection,  Project Controls Prime or Sub
Effective Management Services LLC Emad Mansour emansour@emscm.com No Yes Construction Management Undecided 
Gannett Fleming,  Inc. Shu-Jon Mao smao@gfnet.com No No Construction Management of Transportation Infrastructure Prime
Gannett Fleming,  Inc. Beth George bgeorge@gfnet.com No No Construction services,  engineering,  architecture Prime
Gannett Fleming,  Inc. Rany Chek rchek@gfnet.com No No Construction Management Prime
GHD Inc. nabaz saieed nabaz.saieed@ghd.com No No Consultant (Design,  CM and Program management)  Prime or Sub

GHD Inc. Jane Rozga Jane.Rozga@ghd.com No No
Engineering Services including Construction Management and 
Inspection Prime

Ghirardelli Associates,  Inc. Darcy Taylor dtaylor@ghirardelliassoc.com No SBE-PW Construction Management Subconsultant
HCI Adriaen Banias abanias@hollinsconsult.com Yes Yes cm/pm/coordination Prime
HDR Ken Lee ken.lee@hdrinc.com No No CM Prime or Sub
HNTB Lance Jackson lajackson@hntb.com No No Construction Management,  Program Management,  and Design Prime
ISI Inspection Services,  Inc. Antoine Megevand amegevand@inspectionservices.net Yes Yes Third Party QA/QC Special Inspections and Materials Testing Subconsultant 
M. DeFreitas Construction and Project 
Management LLC Mitch DeFreitas mitch@mdcpm.com No Yes

Construction management for public infrastructure projects focused on 
roadway improvements.

Subconsultant for 
Pier E-2

Magdave Associates,  Inc. David Edu magdaveassoc@yahoo.com
Awaiting 
Certification Yes

Design-Build Expertise: PreConstruction - VE & Constructability Review, 
RE & Claims Eval, Inspections Prime or Sub

Menlo Independence,  LLC (dba G&M 
Realty Ventures,  LLC) Roderick Roche rod@gmrealtyventures.com No No

Construction Management,  Construction Contract Administration,  
Construction Claims Subconsultant

Monument Jackie DieBold jdiebold@monumentrow.com Yes Yes Right-of-Way and Utility Coordination Subconsultant 
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NewdigitalIT.com ramakanth desai ramakanth@newdigitalit.com No Yes
DIgital transformation - Cloud transformation, Application development, 
Cybersecurity, AI & Analytics Prime

PGH Wong Engineering,  Inc. Keith Abey kabey@pghwong.com No No CM Prime
PGH Wong Engineering,  Inc. Ariana Chandra achandra@pghwong.com No No Construction management Prime
PGH Wong Engineering,  Inc. Scot Grogan sgrogan@pghwong.com No No Architecture,  Engineering,  and Program/Construction Management Prime
Placement Club Cameron Crockett ccrockett@placement.com Yes Yes Recruiting Subconsultant

PSM Associates Inc. Peter Tzifas peter@psm-assoc.com No
Yes and a 
DVBE Construction Management,  Inspection and Administration Subconsultant

Saylor Consulting Group Natalie Saylor nsaylor@saylorconsulting.com Yes Yes Cost Estimating,  Scheduling,  and Project Controls Subconsultant
SSC Inc Samuel Sowko sam.sowko@sscinc.us No Yes PM/CM Horizontal Subconsultant
The Thier Group Holli Thier hollithier@gmail.com Yes Yes Construction Management Subconsultant
Townsend Management,  Inc. Kristie Leong kristie_leong@tmi-cm.com Yes Yes Construction Management Prime or Sub
VSCE,  Inc. Jesus Vargas jvargas@vsceinc.com Yes Yes CM,  PM,  Public relations Subconsultant 
VSCE,  Inc. Providencia Rodriguez prodriguez@vsceinc.com Yes Yes Construction Management,  Project Management,  Public Relations Subconsultant

VSCE,  Inc. Jasmin Valdivia jvaldivia@vsceinc.com Yes Yes
Construction Management,  Project/Program Management,  Public 
Relations Subconsultant

Wilshire Consulting Services Russ Barnes RBarnes@WilshireCM.com No Yes Coastal Construction Management Prime or Sub

Wilshire Consulting Services Mat Barnes mbarnes@wilshireCM.com No Yes
Construction Management in Marine,  Coastal,  and Biologically 
Sensitive Areas Prime or Sub

WSP USA Inc. Michael Scott Michael.j.scott@wsp.com No No Construction Management Prime
WSP USA Inc. Jacob Jones jacob.jones@wsp.com No No Construction Management Prime
WSP USA Inc. Eric Lilly eric.lilly@wsp.com No No PM/CM Prime
WSP USA Inc. Emilie Brazeau emilie.brazeau@wsp.com No No CM Prime
Zoon Engineering Nabil Hissen nhissen@zoon-eng.com No YES Construction management,  project management Prime or Sub
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